
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) between District and

Arey Jones Educational Solutions, for the latter to provide asset tagging of computer equipment, installing

computer security tracking software and distribution of computer equipment to sites, by extending the term of

MOU from October 1, 2015 to October 31, 2016 to June 30, 2018, adding vendors and products covered by

the MOU, and including the cost of Integration Pricing for Chromebook Carts at $29.50 per item and Windows

Devices at $13.00 per item, with the annual cost not to exceed $50,000.00.

File #: 16-2609, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 11/11/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

